
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07364942 

Name of Company 

Golden Brown Coffee Company Limited t/a Golden Brown Coffee 

1/We 
Fiona Grant Robert Neil Dymond 
The Manor House The Manor House 
260 Ecclesall Road South 260 Ecclesall Road South 
Sheffield Sheffield 
$11 9PS $11 9PS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 17 July 2013 

Signed OQ ( , bt OIA at Date 17 July 2013 

Wilson Field Limited . 

The Manor House For aie Use 
260 Ecclesall Road South Insolvency Section Post Room 

Sheffield 

Ref GOLDO4C/FG/RD/ARB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow pened 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Golden Brown Coffee Company Limited t/a Golden Brown Coffee 

on the 17 July 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name NK Loken 

Signed A. MW 

Dated t#[o +f 1% 



Golden Brown Coffee Company Limited ta Golden Brown Coffee 
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 July 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 

Furniture & Equipment 3,000 00 2,000 00 

Book Debts 2,000 00 2,000 00 

Cash at Bank 648 11 648 11 
Rent from sub-tenant 743 75 743 75 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,391 86 

Signature Wl foe. Date / tle 213 



Golden Brown Coffee Company Limited t/a Golden Brown Coffee 
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 July 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,391 86 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 2,533 51 

2,533 51 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,858 35 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
2,858 35 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,858 35 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,858 35 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,858 35 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 10,469 59 

Dept of Employment 2,460 70 
Directors Loans 40,488 00 

Barclays Bank Pic 27,365 22 

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 480 96 

81,264 47 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (78,406 12) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (78,406 12) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (78,506 12) 

Signature Wl Date tf on ¢ 3 



*SBB1-UO-UO}4IO}S 
‘YUBnosogsaippiyy 

‘
P
e
o
y
y
v
o
w
 

eis 
vt 

p
a
y
]
 

AallooAA 
3
H
 

£0HD 

ZL 
06 

MINS 
8ZS._L 

‘
w
e
Y
N
G
 

oF 
‘ayeBul jy 

Z 40 2 abe 
